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Women / 5P / Jr. B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Dooley137
US Gold Gymn

9.500 9.250 9.5509.750 38.050
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kanesia Wilhite121
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 9.2509.400 37.200
1 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Emma Valle131
Texas East

9.000 9.750 8.8509.350 36.950
5 1 4T 7 3 

3 

Seraiah Leake139
US Gold Gymn

9.350 8.950 9.2009.350 36.850
3 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Ryleigh Hansen106
Eagle Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.5009.750 36.450
8 7 1T 2 5 

5 

Baylee Capehart129
Rock Solid Athletics

9.150 9.000 9.0009.150 36.300
4 3T 6 5 6 

6 

Madalyn Gonzalez102
Achievers

8.800 8.950 8.9009.100 35.750
6T 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Chloe Mankarious110
Empire Gymnastics

8.400 8.550 8.4008.900 34.250
9 8 9 8 8 

8 

Kenley Morales120
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.800 7.400 7.7509.000 32.950
6T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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